PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6790777

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
	Corrective Assignment to correct the APPLICATION NO. FROM 10987368 TO 15183431 previously recorded on Reel 056697 Frame 0366. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the CHANGE OF ADDRESS.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
GLYCOM A/S	04/15/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GLYCOM A/S
Street Address:	KOGLE ALLÉ 4
City:	HØRSHOLM
State/Country:	DENMARK
Postal Code:	2970

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15183431

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 8019944646
Email: docket@kba.law

Correspondent Name: KUNZLER BEAN AND ADAMSON Address Line 1: 50 W BROADWAY, SUITE 1000 SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 3717.2.3CIP-3	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	SARA MATLOCK
SIGNATURE:	/Sara Matlock/
DATE SIGNED:	06/30/2021

Total Attachments: 2

source=cover-recordation#page1.tif

source=GLYCOM PATENT ASSIGNMENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS STATEMENT 15Apr2021#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 056727 FRAME: 0872

506743961

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6785194

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
GLYCOM A/S	04/15/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GLYCOM A/S
Street Address:	KOGLE ALLÉ 4
City:	HØRSHOLM
State/Country:	DENMARK
Postal Code:	2970

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10987368

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (801)531-1929

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 8019944646 Email: docket@kba.law

Correspondent Name: KUNZLER BEAN AND ADAMSON Address Line 1: 50 W BROADWAY 10TH FLOOR Address Line 4: SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	3717.2.3CIP-3
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	SARA MATLOCK
SIGNATURE:	/Sara Matlock/
DATE SIGNED:	06/28/2021

Total Attachments: 1

source=GLYCOM PATENT ASSIGNMENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS STATEMENT 15Apr2021#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 056727 FRAME: 0873

CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF THE ASSIGNEE

FORMER ADDRESS:

GLYCOM A/S DIPLOMVEJ 373 Ø 1ST FLOOR KONGENS LYNGBY DK-2800 DENMARK

CURRENT ADDRESS:

GLYCOM A/S KOGLE ALLÉ 4 HØRSHOLM 2970 DENMARK

RECORDED: 06/30/2021

Dated: April, 15, 2021 By: /Thomas D. Briscoe/

Thomas D. Briscoe, Reg. No. 56,302

PATENT REEL: 056727 FRAME: 0874